Tel.:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121– 2574101
Email: info@cy-sensors.com
Markt Schwabener Str. 8
D-85464 Finsing
Germany
Technologies GmbH & Co KG

 Electrolyzing and electroplating equipment
 Electric powered locomotive
 Microcomputer monitoring
 Electric power network monitoring
Electrical Data
Primary Nominal
Current Ir (A)
Primary Current Measuring
Range Ip(A) at Vcc=5V
Output Voltage
(analog) (V)
Part number
30  40.5
2.5VDC±1.5V
CYHCS-C2S-30A-C
50  67.5 CYHCS-C2S-50A-C
100  135 CYHCS-C2S-100A-C
200  270 CYHCS-C2S-200A-C
300  405 CYHCS-C2S-300A-C
400  540 CYHCS-C2S-400A-C
500  675 CYHCS-C2S-500A-C
600  810 CYHCS-C2S-600A-C
(Connector: Molex connector C=M; Phoenix Connector: C=P)
Supply Voltage          Vcc= +5V  5%
Current Consumption        Ic < 25mA
RMS Voltage for 2.5kV AC isolation test, 50/60Hz, 1min,   Vis <10mA